                      QPB1026
Switchable Dual Band Amplifier and Filter Module
Data Sheet Rev. A   March 2020       |     Subject to change without notice - 1 of 19 - www.qorvo.com
Product Description
The QPB1026 is a dual-band switchable digital variable
gain amplifier (DVGA) featuring high RF performance and
integration of various functions. The DVGA integrates a
preamp, an SPDT switch, digital step attenuators (DSA),

• Commercial and Military Radar
• Communication Systems
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPB1026 Dual Band Switchable Amplifier
QPB1026SR Tape and Reel 7”, Qty 100
QPB1026TR13X Tape and Reel 7”, Qty 1500
QPB1026EVB QPB1026 Evaluation Board, Qty 1
Product Features
• Low Band Frequency Range: 0.6  - 1.5 GHz
• Low Band Small Signal Gain: 35 dB
• Low Band Noise Figure: 0.8 dB